SIRS SUMMARY REPORT

Subject Course Section Term Instructor: CHARLOTTE URE
MTH 299 005 FS18 Number of students enrolled: 24
Number of replies: 21

STD.
DMIE ESN Deviation
CUSTOM QUESTIONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 T 8 For questions 1-3, 5, 13
1)AImost always
1 Was the instructor well-prepared for class? 50.9% 14.2% 4.76% 0% 0% 0% 1.23 0.52 EZ;Often Y
(3)Sometimes
2 How often does the instructor arrive to class on time? 85.7% 9.52% 4.76% 0% 0% 0% 1.18 0.49 (4)Rarely
(5)Never
3 The instructor provided timely feedback (graded 76.1% 19.0% 476% 0% 0% 0% 128 054
homework, quizzes, exams, etc.). ; : : z : E ti 4712 14. 15
or questions 4,7/-12, ,
: = ; 1)Excellent
4 Evaluate your insfructor's willingness to help outside of = (
s raee ot Carad e 76.1% 14.2% 9.52% 0% 0% 0% 1.33 0.64 (2)Above average
(3)Average
5 How often did you attend the class taught by this 66.6% 25 55, 478% 0% 0% o5 138 0.57 (4)Below Average
instructor? : : : : : (5)Poor
6 How interesting did you find the course material? 42 8% 23.5% 23.8% 4 76% 0% 0% 1.90 0.92 For question 6
(1)Very interesting
7 Evaluate this instructor's ability to explain the course 5333 25 55 14,99 £76% o 0% 171 088 (2)Above average
confent. : ; ; 2 ; : (3)Average
: - (4)Below average
3 lE\.'aIugte the |n5tructlor s ability to make the course 52.3% 28.5% 19.0% 0% 0% 0% 168 0.77 (5)N0'[ interesting at all
stimulating and engaging.
9 Evaluate your insfructor's ability to encourage questions AT 6% 35.0% 14.2% 0% 0% 0% 166 071
and answer them effectively. ’ ’ - ’ '
10 Evaluate the effectiveness of this class in increasing 61.9% 23.8% 14.2% 0% 0% 0% 152 073
your mathematical competency. : : X : :
11 Evaluate the appropriateness of the pace at which the AT E% 23.8% 19.0% 9.50% 0% 0% 1.90 101
instructor covered the material. ’ ’ ’ i ’ '
12 I_E'Jaluale eﬂeclivene_ss of the horneworkfclass 51.9% 23.8% 476% g.529 0% 0% 1.61 094
assignments as a learning opporiunity.
13 How often did the instructor present the material in an 56.6% 25.5% 476% 0% 0% 0% 1138 0.57

crganized manner?

14 Evaluate your instructor's effectiveness in
communicating course information, including course T6.1% 14.2% 9.52% 0% 0% 0% 1.33 0.64
policies, schedules, due dates, and grades.

15 What is your overall raling of this instructor? T1.4% 14.2% 14.2% 0% 0% 0% 1.42 0.72



RESPONDERS' COMMENTS FOR MTH 299 005 (F518)

Question 16: Would you recommend this instructor to another student? Comments on your classroom experience, the instructor's teaching
style, and course materials are very helpful.

Definitely.

He is a very excellent professor, explaining the question clearly with patience. | can definitely understood what the stuff she taught.

I would highly recommend Charlotte to another student. | wish she taught other math courses. She would try to change up class to make it more engaging and fun,
and she is able to explain something in different ways until it makes sense to you. She's awesome. Love herl 5 stars

If you can upload the material use in the class that will be very useful for us to reviaw. For instance, every question that have use in the class.

love the professor

Overall good instructor. | had to work hard at learning the material, but Charlotte did her best to prepare us for exams and to complete the homework. She made
extra practice sheets for the exam which | really appreciated.

She was very understanding and wanted us to learn and just try our best. After having a sub for a week | realized | hadn't appraciated her as much as | should have.
yes

Yes! First instructor at MSU to care about each student as much as possible. Really accommodating to each student between ilinessas etc. Tries to makes the class
as stimulating and engaging as possible. Also, relatable and admits it is hard which is encouraging. Harsh grader though.

great at explaining every last detail of what is needed to be understood for every concept. She is very well organized, communicates very well with the class, and
promotes discussion while also leading it. She really "teaches” in the sense that she pays attention to whether or not her students understand, and does not fast-
forward to new content if anyone seems confused. She moves quickly, but somehow remains friendly and personable with the students. | love how she also puts
examples of the difficult material online and utilizes D2L - many instructors, especially math instructors, don't like to deal with uploading documents to the web.
Anyway, she's been great. 5 stars absolutely

Yes, | would recommend. Always looked forward to the class and was helped one on one on multiple occasions. Very knowledgeable and cared about your personal
understanding of content.

Yas. She is so nice.



